RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE

TRADEMARKS ONLY

10-07-1998



Tab settings > 0 > ▼MRD /U. ▼/- 98 ▼				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attacl 100845311			
Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address or receiving party(ies);			
Sonic Air, Inc	Name: SonicAir, Inc.			
	Internal Address:			
	Internal Address:			
	Street Address: 15150 N. Hayden Road Suite 200			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Scottsdale State: AZ ZIP: 85260			
☑ Corporation-State	D. I. M. Marakas att			
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ————————————————————————————————————			
	☐ General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:	☑ Corporation-State Arizona			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	designation is attached:			
Execution Date: June 1, 1995	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)			
Execution Date.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)			
-	2,111,019			
Additional numbers att	ached? 🖸 Yes 🔯 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:			
Name: Bert A. Collison				
Internal Address: Nims, Howes, Collison,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
Hansen & Lackert	Mark Enclosed Sys 99			
-	<u> </u>			
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐			
Street Address: 605 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:			
Suite 3500				
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10158	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE				
7/1998 DHGUYEN 00000130 2111019	·			
4V.0V UP				
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.</li> </ol>	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
Bert A. Collison  Bent	A. Collison Sept. 28, 1998			
Name of Person Signing	2ifrienta >50			
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:			
OMB No. 0861-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Do not detach	this portion			

**TRADEMARK** Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: REEL: 1795 FRAME: 0667

## STATE OF ARISONA ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SONIC AIR, INC.

(Changing the corporate name to SONICAIR, INC.)

JUN 1 2 1995

DATE APPR 6 - 12 - 95

TERM

BY 0140551-9

Pursuant to the provisions of A.R.S. § 10-061, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

_		_	_	_
	12			•
æ,	ш	43		

The name of the corporation is Sonic Air, Inc.

SECOND:

Article 1, of the articles of incorporation is hereby emended in

its entirety to .ead as follows:

The name of the corporation is SonicAir, Inchic

THIRD:

The amendment was adopted by the sole shareholder of the corporation on June 1, 1995, 1995, in the manner

prescribed by A.R.S. \$ 10-059.

FOURTH:

The number of shares outstanding at the time of such adoption

was 1,000 and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon

was 1,000.

FIFTH:

The corporation has outstanding only a single class of stock.

SIXTH:

The number of sheres voted for the amendment was 1,000 and the number of sheres voted against the amendment was seen

SEVENTH:

The amendment does not effect any exchange, reclassification,

or est-callation of issued shares.

EIGHTH:

The amendment does not effect a change in the amount of

stated capital.

the state of the s

DATED:

June 1

1995.

SONIC AIR, INC., an Artisha corporation

las R. Thireton, President

Ву \_\_\_

Ho W. Alden, Secretary